
     2025 AP Lady Panthers Softball     
 

Scrimmage  Scrimmage Scrimmage Scrimmage 

Monday January 27, 2025 Port A (Home) Varsity 5:30 pm 
Friday January 31, 2025  @ Floresville Varsity – 6:00pm 

Tuesday February 4, 2025 Skidmore (Home) Varsity – 6:00 pm 
Friday February 7, 2025 @ Banquete  Varsity – 6:00 pm 

Pre–Season  Pre–Season Pre–Season Pre–Season 

Tuesday February 11, 2025 @ Refugio Varsity – 6:30 pm 
Thursday/Friday February 13-14, 2025 @ Kennedy Tournament  Varsity 

Tuesday  February 18, 2025 @ Port Aransas Varsity - 6:00 pm 
Thurs./Fri./Sat. February 20 -22, 2025 @ Woodsboro Tournament Varsity 

Tuesday  February 25, 2025 @ Skidmore  Varsity - 6:00 pm 
Thurs./Fri./Sat.  Feb. 27 – Mar. 1, 2025 @ Port Aransas Tournament Varsity 

Tuesday March 4, 2025 Three Rivers (Home) Varsity – 6:00pm 
Friday March 7, 2025 @ Goliad  Varsity – 6:00pm 

Tuesday March 11, 2025 @ Ben Bolt  Varsity – 6:00pm 
District  District District District 

Friday March 14, 2025 @ Taft Varsity – 6:00pm 
Tuesday March 18, 2025 Odem (Home) Varsity – 6:00pm 
Friday March 21, 2025  @ George West Varsity – 6:00pm 

Tuesday March 25, 2025 Mathis (Home) Varsity – 6:00pm 
Friday  March 28, 2025 @ West Oso Varsity – 6:00pm 

Tuesday April 1, 2025 Taft (Home) Varsity – 6:00pm 
Friday April 4, 2025  @ Odem Varsity – 6:00pm 

Tuesday  April 8, 2025 George West (Home) Varsity – 6:00pm 
Friday April 11, 2025 @ Mathis  Varsity – 6:00pm 

Tuesday April 15, 2025  West Oso (Home) Varsity – 6:00pm 
    
    
    

    
    
    
 All game times/locations 

subject to change * 
 Revised 1/17/25 

Head Coach - Jacob Flores                                             Asst. Coaches - Lacey Garza/Erica Moreno                                                   

Girls Coordinator - Terri Seidel                                      Athletic Director - Richard Davis                                  

Ath. Admin. Asst.  - Lindsay Schmidt                            Athletic Trainer - Sean Graham                                      

Principal - Josh Rombs                                                    Superintendent - Dr. Glenn Barnes                                        
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